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Team League Pest Region Hoschek Laszlo Group 2019-2020

Last update 01.03.2020 18:50:05
Playing schedule

Round

Date

Time

1

2019/09/29

10:00

2019/11/24

10:00

2019/12/08

10:00

2020/01/26

10:00

2020/02/09

10:00

2020/03/01

10:00

N[OOI~ WIN

2020/04/05

10:00

You find all details to this tournament under http://chess-results.com/tnr471328.aspx?lan=1
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